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Pro Mente Oberdsterreich - www.promenteaustria.at
TZS Sozialconsulting - www.netak.at

Association Interregionale de Guidance de la Sante - www.aigs.bl
Mental Health Europe - www.mhe-sme.org
WEB - Work-experience Companies - www.webwerkt.be

European Development Foundation - www.facebook.com/EUDevelopment
Maria's World Foundation - www.mariasworld.org

“Menssana” Association - www.menssana-sarajevo.org

FOKUS CR - www.fokus-praha.cz

Centre for Competence Development Cyprus - www.comcy.eu
Emphasys Center - www.emphasyscentie.com

Finnish Central Association of Mental Health - www.mtk!.fi
VATES Foundation - www.vates_fi
Valo-Valmennusyhdistys ry - www.valo-valmennus.fi

Marcus Jarvis (Reunion Island) - lordjarvis@gmail.com

Association Piotr - Tchaadaev - jean-yves.feberey@wanadoo. fr
IFPRA Normandie - www.ac-normandie.fr

Sarl Ici Et Ailleurs (Reunion Island) - www.icietailleurs874.eu

Erwin Seyfried - e.seyfried@berlin.de

Christiane Haerlin - christiane.haerlin@netcologne.de

Meto Salijevic - salijevic@web.de

Diozesan-Caristasverband fur das Erzbistum Koln - www.caritasnet.de
BAG Inklusionsfirmen e V.- www.bag-if.de

Hand in Hand-Werk gGmbH - www.hhw-soltau.de

AfB Group - www.atb-group.de

Gesellschaft fir psychosoziale Einrichtungen - www.gpe-mainz.de
VIA Integration gGmbH - www.via-aachen.de

Gerold Schwarz - gerold.schwarz@gmail.com

Society of Social Psychiatry P. Sakellaropoulos - www.ekpse.?r

Social Cooperative of Fokida "Yannis Volikas"” - www.koispeftokidas.gr
Social Cooperative KOISPE “Diadromes” - www.koispe-diadromes.gr
Athens Lifeleng Learning Institute - www.athenslifelonglearning.gr
Three Thirds Society NPO - www.31s.gr

Equal Chances Foundation - www.egyenloeselyekert.hu

Lorenzo Toresini (medical doctor-psychiatrist) - lorenzotoresini@libero.it
Alberto Stenico - www.albertostenico.it

Duemilauno Agenzia Sociale - www.2001agsoc.it

CIRCLE - wwwv.circle-association.com

CITTA AZZURRA - www.cittazzurra.org

Legacoopsociali - www.legacoopsociali.it

Azusa Kasuga (Takagaki) - azusakasuga@hotmail.com
Jinzaikyoikusha - www jk-s.co.jp
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AREAP - www.areap.org

KLOS Sp z 0.0. - www.klos.org.pl

Szczecinska Szkota Wyzsza Collegium Balticum - www.ch szczecin.pl

Social Cooperative RESTART - www.facebook.com/spoldzielczy.lodz

Browar Spofdzielczy — Social Cooperative DALBA - www.browarspoldzielczy.com
Foundation for Social and Economic Initiatives KOMES - www.komes.org.p
Instytut "Rownosc i Dostepnosc” LLC - www.irid.org.pl

Aktywa Plus Entrepreneurship and Innovation- www.owesszczecin.pl

Robert van Voren - rvwworen@gip-global.org

VSl Zmogiskuju istekliu stebesenos ir pletros biuras - www.zispb.It

Association Community Development Institute Tetovo - www.irz.org.mk

René Keet - r.keet@ggz-nhn.nl

Willem Vugteveen - w.vugteveen@gmail.com
Go-Woman! Alliance Europe - www.gwaeu.co
Stichting Kenniscentrum Pro Work - www.pro-work.nl

Institutul Bucovina - www.bucovinainstitute.org

Teona Ariana Suceava Association - www.teona-ariana.ro

Asociatia Consultantilor in Dezvoltare Comunitara (ACDC) - acdcromania.ro
Asociatia Biosilva - www.facebook.com/Asociatia-Biosilva

Resource Center for Community Social Economy- office@inteligentpack.ro

F@ONIX AS - www.fonix.as
Ulla Landenmark - ullalandenmark@telia.com
Rysseviken AB - www.rysseviken.se

Tanke & Handling | Sveri?e -www.tankeochhandling.coop
SKOOPINational Umbrella - www.skoopi.coop

ARIA - www .aria.com.pt
Center ponovne uporabe (REUSE center) - www.cpu-reuse.com

UPI - Ljudska Univerza Zalec - www.upi.si
Institute Jazon - www.jazon.si

Fundacio Privada Pere Closa - www.fundaciopereclosa.org
DomSpain - www.domspain.eu
Fundacio Catalana de I'Esplai - www.fundesplai.org

Oeko Service Ltd - www.oeko-reinigungsservice.ch

Graham Nicholls - graham1644@blueyonder.co.uk
Community Wood Recycling - www.communitywoodrecyc\in%org,uk
Kilcooley Women's Center - www.kilcooleywomensenter.co.u

IRL - WSX Europe https://www.wsxeurope.ie/

Youth Witlh SEEcial Needs Education, Solidarity and Social Cooperative
www.ozeldukkan.com

SIA "Visas lesp&jas” www.visasiespejas.lv



